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MORTGAGE $964 PERMONTH =~ = . | P o '
(PRINCIPAL, INTEREST & TAXES) . . TWO GORGEOUS Ty B
+ NO CONDO FEES! R ST RO RN oS SR B 3| Top shape throughout. Windows,

SNl + Cozy detached bung costs less than a - T . TERRA COTTA RIVER - Beautiful views and [l e roof, furnace, kitchen, etc. all
. condo townhouse e sound of the Credit River from 3 bdrm, year-round £ o redone. Pool-sized lot plus quiet

» ASSUMING 5% DOWN = $9464 £ | - cottage. Fish, canoe, skate from your own back | %
AN . \iature 50 fi. ot with trees, near ‘GO’ B JOANNE g?q;gﬁ?;iﬂgumm 41 GORGEOUS AC WITH [i MIKE stre_et in older mature area. Very
SO LB « 1000 sq. ft., 2 bdrm, large Living Rm | FeYN=10 13z 1 POND - Year round 2 bdrm cottage plus spectacu- (S EE\aY\ ISy family friendly. 4 bedrooms, fam-

* s lar trees, rolling hills, streams and cleared land to =8 : " .
ML LUV * Sep Dining Rm, Sun Rm, Full basemt . | 'build on beside pond. $399,000 - ‘Sales ily room. Call Mike™ to view.
ST IEER ol © Great to live in or rent P Sales Rep. o |

e > ey 905 TLIIIIIHPIIIIIIIHHIII RCR
FERFERRANCE |J A = R L E AGE .
877_51 65 (._JWA_'] HALTON LTD., REALTOR - 874-3086 e T Realty. . BLUE SPRINGS

- e REALTY (Halton)
www.lynnandjohndrewry.ca o Independently owned & operated

BACKS ONTO GREENSPACE

[ Lo

R | More photos & directions —http://maureen.ca
: : * T o e toag ot e g e g

ESTATESTYLEDHOME | M. ' GEORGETOWN SOUTH:

IN VILLAGE OF BALLINAFAD - L F | Backing onto trees. Elegant Queensgate. 2930+ R i -
Bl | 0= | <5t hame, on poo sized, pie-shaped ot on quiet 1 Wﬂnd_erful opportunity [quue setting.
4+2 bedroom home - ideal for extended @& & | cres. backing onto treed green space! 2 yrs. old. ) JF R SR Sun-filled 3 bedroom raised bungalow

o Wi : Open concept! 9 ft. ceilings! California blinds. L s -
family; walkouts from eat-in kitchen on main Coramic & oak firs on MF & upper hallway. Kit of with walkout from lower level. Open con

level and basement walkout: overlooks gar- [ BUVUSISSNI Fam rm w gas FP. MF den & laundry. MBR w 5 pe mgm cept, finished on both levels, double

* : : : suit th ¢ hirl tub & . shower. * ;
JANET dens/fish pond and fields; great layout; SIS 4A cnsuite with corner whirl tun & Sep. SAOWE: SUMMERS* detached garage. A nature lover’s delight

: . : Bdrm #2 with cathedral ceiling, 4 pc. ensuite, : .
main floor family, office and laundry; WR *Sales study & walkout to balcony! Vinyl clad windows. on great walking trails at nearby conserva-

| & 4 F .
MCFEDWN 1x5, 2x4, 1x2; MBR has ensuite w/jacuzzi; Rep. ﬁf:lfﬂhéfgﬂéfsrﬁ‘fg-sviﬂ'Itif:ul::?:‘:‘;tf:|dﬁif:19-é 22'55 tion area. A rare find. $364,900. Martha
Sales CAC, CVAC, all on 1.1 acre; short commute § (905) 401 & 407. $399,900. ' : P- Summers®. |

Hep. to GO... $419,900. o More photos and directions at: . (905) * K %k k
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(909) RFMK BLUE SPRINGS [ 877.5211 hﬂp:ffmaur;e;g; e el - 877-5 165 PERFERMANCE | i‘?&?ﬂﬁﬂiﬁ{}tiatﬁs AT -
877-5211 ’d REALTY (Halton) :-_ 1-800-834-5516 REMK Egﬁlﬁ“’ (Halton) {Lma.ﬂmﬂm?} mlanhasummersm u: msume@i;;:;t.mm
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STUNNING ROCKWOOD ERDRDRSS South Georgetown, quiet little street - 5 BEDROOM HOME IN GEORGETOWN

Ef’:"gi'?’et‘z?:::?dﬁitiegrﬂf’f;‘;;;?:'“;” IR 8 across from the park, Tribute home [ I This 2 storey, 5 bedroom home is being sald by

i Hardwood ﬂDDI’E,i ensuite bath, dﬂu%lé S "shed }:Op & bﬂ'ﬂDm’ - bdrmsﬁ ‘B . ﬁsﬁﬂf:gfg}i Déuﬂnﬂﬁ';& Egg;iif‘gﬁ;ﬂ.eﬂﬁfﬁiﬂg -'

GLENDA trayed ceilings, eat-in kitchen with extra g IRIS IRWIN* b?'ths’ 2 FPs, eat-in country k't[} eny DAVE bath, some windows & flooring all upgraded/ren-
cabinets, main floor laundry, walkout to with w/o to yard, very mature, private ovated 6 years ago. Interlock driveway & walk-

% ; : | *Sales L 9 ways, single car garage, big lot, greenhouse/
HUGHES nice deck overlooking large lot. Immaculate & fenced. Closed pOrCh at front, hard KRAUSE solarium attached o the back of the house & has

‘Sales and very pretty for $294,900. Call Glenda § ep wood ceramics, includes 6 appliances. & "Sales its own heating source. Some rooms freshly

Rep. Hughes* for details. | (905) A keeper at $264,900. Call Iris Irwin®. Rep. painted, finished basement. This is a large home

| 03-601-3 _ ready for the growing family. Priced at $257,900.
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